
YES Prep Public School
YES Prep North Forest
Effective: August 16, 2021

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop
Route Bus Stop Code Time Time

1 Knightwood St & Wicklowe St 77016 7:21 4:53
1 Bretton Dr & Colton St 77016 7:30 4:44
1 Swift Village (9603 Homestead Rd) 77016 7:35 4:39
1 Deanna St & Rhobell St 77016 7:42 4:32
1 Bigwood St & Rebel Rd 77016 7:45 4:29
1 Cheeves Dr & Gleason Rd 77016 7:52 4:22
1 Little York Rd & Woodson Valley Dr 77016 8:00 4:14
1 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 4:00

2 Tremont St & Record St 77028 7:27 4:49
2 Wiloak St & Mosswood Dr 77028 7:32 4:44
2 Sterlingshire St & Glenwood Forest Dr 77078 7:36 4:40
2 Greenwich St & Caddo Rd 77078 7:41 4:35
2 Locksley Rd & N Wayside Dr 77078 7:45 4:31
2 Narrow Brook Way & Knob Mountain  Trl 77016 7:48 4:28
2 Haverton Dr & Burningbush Ln 77016 7:58 4:18
2 Spottswood Dr & Annunciation St 77016 8:05 4:11
2 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 4:00

3 Hesta St & Bertwood Dr 77016 7:26 4:51
3 Firnat St & Bertwood Rd 77016 7:28 4:49
3 Pembrook St & Sundown Dr 77016 7:32 4:45
3 Homestead Rd & Kittridge St 77028 7:38 4:39
3 Apache St & Darien St 77028 7:42 4:35
3 Calgary Ln & Wicklowe St 77016 7:57 4:20
3 Maple Leaf St & Tautenhahn Rd 77016 8:03 4:14
3 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 4:00

4 Furay Rd & Mesa Dr 77016 7:29 4:43
4 E Mount Houston Rd & Mesa Dr 77016 7:32 4:40
4 9110 E Mount Houston Rd 77050 7:33 4:39
4 9330 E Mount Houston Rd 77050 7:34 4:38
4 Winfield Rd & Forest Acres Dr 77050 7:48 4:24
4 Knotty Pine Trl & Mt Houston Rd 77050 8:00 4:12
4 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 4:00

5 Peachtree St & Westbrook Rd 77016 7:30 4:49
5 Colley St & Dodson St 77093 7:36 4:43
5 Hirsch Rd & Weaver Rd 77016 7:40 4:39
5 Weaver Rd & Wileyvale Rd 77016 7:43 4:36
5 Denmark Rd & Lockwood Dr 77016 7:45 4:34
5 Bennington St & Hirsch Rd 77016 7:50 4:29
5 Emerald Bay (6767 Bennington St) 77028 7:57 4:22
5 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 3:50



6 Crestview Dr & Tremont St 77028 7:25 4:53
6 Settegast  Heights Village (7373 N Wayside Dr) 77028 7:28 4:50
6 Eastland St & Penrod St 77028 7:30 4:48
6 Eastland St & Kenton St 77028 7:33 4:45
6 Brock Park Blvd & Valley Breeze Dr 77078 7:47 4:31
6 Valley Flag Rd & Valley Breeze Dr 77078 7:48 4:30
6 Valley Park Dr & Valley Mill Ct 77078 7:52 4:26
6 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 3:50

7 Mesa Dr & Texas Acorn Ave 77078 7:40 4:39
7 Tidwell Rd & Balsam Ln 77078 7:41 4:38
7 Sterlingshire St & Trumpet St 77078 7:43 4:36
7 Sterlingshire St & Thorn St 77078 7:45 4:34
7 Thorn St & Everglade Dr 77078 7:47 4:32
7 Ribbonwood St & Kentshire Dr 77078 7:50 4:29
7 Mesa Dr & Forest Hollow St 77078 7:53 4:26
7 Sherway St & Ponce Dr 77016 8:02 4:17
7 Arrowrock Trl & Sheridan Rd 77050 8:05 4:14
7 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 3:50

8 Tremont St & Laura Koppe Rd 77028 7:41 4:38

8 Livings St & Talton St 77028 7:45 4:34

8 Leycrest Rd & Mesa Dr 77028 7:49 4:30

8 LasCruces Rd & Richland Dr 77078 7:51 4:28

8 Laura Koppe Rd & Strathmore Dr 77078 7:54 4:25

8 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 3:50

9 Elbert St & Weyburn St 77028 7:38 4:27
9 Crestview Dr & N Wayside Dr 77028 7:43 4:22
9 Las Cruses Rd & Talton Dr 77078 7:51 4:14
9 Forest View St & Lake Forest Blvd 77078 7:53 4:12
9 Leedale St & Spottswood Dr 77016 8:05 4:00
9 YES NORTH FOREST (6602 Winfield Rd) 77050 8:15 3:50

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times 
of arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the 
scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of 
severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on 
schedule. Thank you!


	Sheet1

